2022 Competitive Sport Cheer Schedule

Saturday, March 5:
10:00 Fresno State Clinic @ Fresno High

Week 1- Saturday, March 12 Week 6- Saturday, April 23

9:00 Tulare Western Liberty Madera 9:00 Mclane Roosevelt
10:00 Bullard Minarets 10:00 Bullard Fresno
11:00 Hoover Sunnyside 11:00 Liberty Madera Minarets
Noon Madera South Tulare Union Noon Madera Hoover
1:00 Bullard McLane 1:00 Tulare Union Sunnyside
2:00 Torres Madera 2:00 Tulare Western Torres
3:00 Roosevelt Fresno*** 3:00 Edison Madera South***
Week 2- Saturday, March 19 Week 7- Saturday, April 30
9:00 Edison Sunnyside 9:00 Edison Torres
10:00 Torres Liberty Madera 10:00 Madera South Tulare Western
11:00 Minarets Tulare Western 11:00 Sunnyside Fresno
Noon Mclane Fresno Noon Bullard Liberty Madera
1:00 Hoover Tulare Union 1:00 Roosevelt Hoover
2:00 Madera South Bullard 2:00 Mclane Minarets
3:00 Roosevelt Madera*** 3:00 Madera Tulare Union***
Week 3- Saturday, March 26 Week 8- Saturday, May 7
9:00 Liberty Madera  Edison 9:00 Liberty Madera Sunnyside
10:00 Sunnyside Madera South 10:00 Tulare Western Bullard
11:00 Mclane Tulare Union 11:00 Madera South Hoover
Noon Minarets Hoover Noon Torres Roosevelt
1:00 Fresno Torres 1:00 Madera Fresno
2:00 Madera Tulare Western 2:00 Minarets Tulare Union
3:00 Roosevelt Bullard*** 3:00 Edison McLane***
Week 4- Saturday, April 2 Week 9- Saturday, May 14
9:00 Sunnyside MclLane 9:00 Bullard Edison
10:00 Tulare Union Roosevelt 10:00 Fresno Hoover
11:00 Bullard Torres 11:00 Madera Madera South
Noon Fresno Tulare Western Noon Liberty Madera MclLane
1:00 Edison Madera 1:00 Minarets Roosevelt
2:00 Hoover Liberty Madera 2:00 Sunnyside Torres
3:00 Madera South Minarets*** 3:00 Tulare Union Tulare Western***
Week 5- Saturday, April 9 Bold denotes home team
9:00 Madera South Fresno **¥*Denotes Host Site
10:00 Madera MclLane
11:00 Roosevelt Liberty Madera
Noon Minarets Torres Final 1_2 7_22
1:00 Sunnyside Tulare Western
2:00 Tulare Union Edison
3:00 Bullard Hoover***



